
 

 

Pan Pacific Masters Games – Equestrian Dressage 
Draw – Saturday 10th November 2018 
 
    

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle # Age Group Pony 

Ring 1 Indoor Advanced 5.1         

8:00 Lynn Muller Honeywood Mystical Girl 129 35+   

8:08 Lindal Binch First Dance 104 35+   

8:16 Kath Bourne Unicorn Park Revenge 147 35+   

8:24 Cathy Binz Wimbledon 105 35+   

8:32 Caroline Hager Dino 150 35+   

8:40 Helena Shanal Talbot 137 35+   

8:50 BREAK         

Ring 1 Indoor Elementary 3.1         

9:06 Jenny Kunde KHP Trojan the Greek 117 35 - 49   

9:14 Brigitte Bennett Princess Cinderella 103 35 - 49   

9:22 Tanya Evans Worianda 112 60 - 69   

9:30 Peter Ewing Rohaven Parody 113 70+   

9:38 Ros Lipp Remi Lord Locksley 119 50 - 59   

9:46 Melyssa Macready Sea of Dreams 122 35 - 49   

9:54 Angela Patterson Farleigh Leonora 154 60 - 69   

10:02 Kerri Lee Ryder TMH Bogart 136 35+ Pony 

10:10 Jane Summers Torridon Isabella 155 50 - 59   

            

10:18 BREAK         

Ring 1 Indoor Elementary 3.2         

10:40 Tanya Evans Worianda 112 60 - 69   

10:48 Peter Ewing Rohaven Parody 113 70+   

10:56 Ros Lipp Remi Lord Locksley 119 50 - 59   

11:04 Brigitte Bennett Princess Cinderella 103 35 - 49   

11:12 Melyssa Macready Sea of Dreams 122 35 - 49   

11:20 Angela Patterson Farleigh Leonora 154 60 - 69   

11:28 Jenny Kunde KHP Trojan the Greek 117 35 - 49   

11:36 Kerri Lee Ryder TMH Bogart 136 35+ Pony 

11:44 Jane Summers Torridon Isabella 155 50 - 59   

11:52           

Ring 1 Indoor Advanced 5.2         

11:54 Cathy Binz Wimbledon 105 35+   

12:02 Caroline Hager Dino 150 35+   



 

12:10 Helena Shanal Talbot 137 35+   

12:18 Lynn Muller Honeywood Mystical Girl 129 35+   

12:26 Lindal Binch First Dance 104 35+   

12:34 Kath Bourne Unicorn Park Revenge 147 35+   

12:42 BREAK         

Ring 1 Indoor Elementary Freestyle         

1:00 Angela Patterson Farleigh Leonora 154 35+   

1:10 Jane Summers Torridon Isabella 155 35+   

Ring 1 Indoor Advanced Freestyle         

1:20 Cathy Binz Wimbledon 105 35+   

1:30 Lindal Binch First Dance 104 35+   

1:40 ARENA FINISH         

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle # Age Group Pony 

Ring 2 Preliminary 1.1         

7:30 Christine McMahon EnCumin DeLago 127 35 - 49   

7:37 Connie Bookless Taittinger B 106 50 - 59   

7:44 Susan Cox Dashing Dazzle 109 50 - 59   

7:51 Melissa Rose San Costa WD 135 35+   

7:58 Jenny Dyson-Holland Maeve Keeva Equinox 111 35+ Pony 

8:05 Peter Ewing Avoca Regal Glitzen 149 70+   

8:12 Linda Hauser Riverbank Hughie 116 50 - 59   

8:19 Rachel Lornie Miss Poppins 120 35 - 49   

8:26 Nikki Liddell Sapphire Lad 118 35 - 49   

8:33 Jenny Kunde Wyann Galliano 151 35+ Pony 

8:40 Jane Summers Royal Zephyr 139 50 - 59   

8:47 Carol Maxwell Yondella Arlen 124 60 - 69   

8:54 Allison Maxwell L Zhivago 121 50 - 59   

9:01 BREAK         

9:16 Ruth White Lady Godiva 142 50 - 59   

9:23 Melanie McBain Kanukadale Gypsy Gold 125 35 - 49   

9:30 Belinda McDonnell Jolle Z 126 35 - 49   

9:37 Robyn Audsley First Harmoney 102 35 - 49   

9:44 Nadine Moore Gazmon Maleik 128 35 - 49   

9:53 Jenny Kunde Joh The Painter 157 35 - 49   

10:00 Lola Paddison Triple C Lucius 130 50 - 59   

10:07 Julie Pearson Bluefield Amarillo 132 35 - 49   

10:14 Nicky Reaburn AP Monteverdi 134 50 - 59   

10:21 Desmond Summers Tortuga 138 50 - 59   

10:28 Karen Akins Isle of Shadows 101 50 - 59   

10:35 Ruth White Alpine Park Sneak Preview 156 35+ Pony 

10:43 Christine McMahon ReCoil Philli 152 35+ Pony 

10:50 Nadine Moore Vegas Here We Come 153 35 - 49   

10:57 Kate Taylor JayBee Argyle 144 50 - 59   

            

11:04 BREAK         

Arena 2 Preliminary 1.2         

11:20 Jenny Kunde Joh The Painter 157 35 - 49   

11:27 Lola Paddison Triple C Lucius 130 50 - 59   



 

11:35 Julie Pearson Bluefield Amarillo 132 35 - 49   

11:42 Nicky Reaburn AP Monteverdi 134 50 - 59   

11:49 Desmond Summers Tortuga 138 50 - 59   

11:56 Jane Summers Royal Zephyr 139 50 - 59   

12:03 Carol Maxwell Yondella Arlen 124 60 - 69   

12:10 Allison Maxwell L Zhivago 121 50 - 59   

12:17 Karen Akins Isle of Shadows 101 50 - 59   

12:24 Ruth White Alpine Park Sneak Preview 156 35+ Pony 

12:31 Christine McMahon ReCoil Philli 152 35+ Pony 

12:38 Rachel Lornie Miss Poppins 120 35 - 49   

12:45 Kate Taylor JayBee Argyle 144 50 - 59   

12:52 BREAK         

1:06 Melanie McBain Kanukadale Gypsy Gold 125 35 - 49   

1:13 Belinda McDonnell Jolle Z 126 35 - 49   

1:20 Nikki Liddell Sapphire Lad 118 35 - 49   

1:27 Nadine Moore Gazmon Maleik 128 35 - 49   

1:34 Robyn Audsley First Harmoney 102 35 - 49   

1:41 Connie Bookless Taittinger B 106 50 - 59   

1:48 Susan Cox Dashing Dazzle 109 50 - 59   

1:55 Melissa Rose San Costa WD 135 35 - 49   

2:02 Jenny Dyson-Holland Maeve Keeva Equinox 111 35+ Pony 

2:09 Peter Ewing Avoca Regal Glitzen 149 70+   

2:16 Linda Hauser Riverbank Hughie 116 50 - 59   

2:23 Jenny Kunde Wyann Galliano 151 35+ Pony 

2:30 Christine McMahon EnCumin DeLago 127 35 - 49   

2:37 Nadine Moore Vegas Here We Come 153 35 - 49   

2:44 Ruth White Lady Godiva 142 50 - 59   

2:51 END OF ARENA         

 


